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Alumi
Design Nina Jobs

Alumi is a stylish screensystem with 
several different options. Floor screen 
and a combi screen with writing 
surface.

The screens consists of a sound-absorbent 
acoustic filling mounted on an aluminium 
frame. Both sides of the screen are 
upholstered in compressed sound-
absorbent polyester felt.

Alumi combi/ Alumi combi light are the 
ultimate combinations of mobile writing 
sufaces and acoustic screens.





 Available felt patterns on page 6

Alumi combi

Technical information

Alumi floor screen
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Writing board on one side (optic 
white glass or E3) and felt. The other 
side is composed entirely of felt. 
Alu-minium pen shelf is included.



i Technical information

Alumi combi light

b×h/w×h mm	

1190x2006x63	

1190x1806x63	

806x2006x63

806x1806x63

Alumi Combi Light: a smaller, undi-
vided version. One side is composed 
entirely of E3 enamel finish, the other 
side is completely upholstered by felt. 
Aluminium legs with lockable wheels.



Basic legs
Available in grey lacquer finish, RAL 9006. Adjustable feet or 
lockable castors. Leg height 30 mm from floor, except from legs 
with castors; 100 mm.

Molded legs
Available in silver anodized or white lacquer, RAL 9010. Adjustable 
feet or lockable castors. Leg height 57 mm from floor, except from 
legs with castors; 127 mm. 

Technical information

Camira Blazer  Plain felt

-12-13 -11

The framwork for Alumi is white or silver anodized aluminium. 

Block Dot 

plain:

felt pattern

-01 vit/white
-02 ljusgrå/light grey
-03 mörkgrå/ dark grey

-18 vit/white
-15 ljusgrå/light grey
-16 mörkgrå/ dark grey

-85
CUZ33

-82
CUZ30

-81
CUZ28

-88
CUZ1W

-89 
CUZ1N

-87
CUZ1E

Color Choices
More fabrics available on request, please see pricelist.






